
Show #81024: CRCHA Show #8 (8/10/2024-8/11/2024)

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein$1081.00

2 158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 147.50 McKinley Blake$846.00

3 45 Shined Wright Corie Brock 145.50 Corie Brock$705.00

4 42 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 144.50 Paul G. Poor$517.00

5T 127 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 144.00 Mary Staub Stevenson$399.50

5T 13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 144.00 Alison Young$399.50

7 60 Divorce Kim Boydstun 143.50 Kim Boydstun$329.00

8T 245 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 143.00 Shayna Andrews$141.00

8T 112 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 143.00 Cynthia Capetillo$141.00

8T 21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 143.00 Daniel J Perez$141.00

11T 16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 142.50 Kelly Cobb

11T 227 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 142.50 Ward Ranch

13T 168 Special Time Edition Menachem (Mac) Stein 142.00 Menachem (Mac) Stein

13T 92 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold 142.00 Andrew Meinhold

15T 246 CP Gotta Good Chic Shayna Andrews 141.50 Shayna Andrews

15T 52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 141.50 Melissa Alvarez

17 247 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 141.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

18 182 Ride Light Katherine Hilzer 140.50 Katherine Hilzer

19 210 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson 140.00 John Stevenson

20 243 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter 139.50 John Showalter

21T 143 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 139.00 Natascha Stevenson

21T 91 Sophisticationn Dawn Meinhold 139.00 Andrew Meinhold

23T 115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 138.50 Deanna Johnson

23T 170 Poppys Lena Athena Serafina Madonna 138.50 Serafina Madonna

25T 5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 135.50 Sally Rome

25T 17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 135.50 Cheri Barnes

27 111 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo 131.50 Cynthia Capetillo

28 14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley 125.00 Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

29 76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 65.00 Diane Shaffer

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 94 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein 148.00 Avalon Goldstein

2 158 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake 147.50 McKinley Blake

3 45 Shined Wright Corie Brock 145.50 Corie Brock

4 42 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor 144.50 Paul G. Poor

5T 127 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson 144.00 Mary Staub Stevenson

5T 13 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young 144.00 Alison Young

7 60 Divorce Kim Boydstun 143.50 Kim Boydstun

8T 245 Rockin Boon San Shayna Andrews 143.00 Shayna Andrews

8T 21 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez 143.00 Daniel J Perez

10T 16 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb 142.50 Kelly Cobb

10T 227 Get N Wicked Cassandra Krieg 142.50 Ward Ranch

12T 246 CP Gotta Good Chic Shayna Andrews 141.50 Shayna Andrews

12T 48 Katys On Tour Amanda Potter 141.50 Amanda Potter
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12T 52 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez 141.50 Melissa Alvarez

15 247 Catman N Robin Lacey Andrews 141.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa

16 210 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson 140.00 John Stevenson

17 143 Chicolena Boon Boon Natascha Stevenson 139.00 Natascha Stevenson

18T 115 Shiney Nu Guns Deanna Johnson 138.50 Deanna Johnson

18T 170 Poppys Lena Athena Serafina Madonna 138.50 Serafina Madonna

18T 47 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould 138.50 Imperial Ranch

21 156 Metallic Inferno Julie Poznoff 136.00 Purple Ribbon Partnership

22T 33 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost 135.50 Tina Frost

22T 5 Chexy Little Sister Krystle Thompson 135.50 Sally Rome

22T 17 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 135.50 Cheri Barnes

25 169 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker 129.00 Jennifer Hooker

26 88 Chita Chrome Cat Raina DelGatto 128.50 Raina DelGatto

27 14 Amasing Grace Angela Begley 125.00 Brian Sloan/Angela Begley

28 110 RTR Samantha Boon Joelene Storment 67.00 Matt/Joelene Storment

29 76 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer 65.00 Diane Shaffer
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